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2024 Events Calendar 

 

Event Date Venue Meet Point 

January 

AGM  Sunday 7 January  
Belgian Beer Café, Perth CBD 12:00 
noon  

At venue 

Overnighter 
21st – 22nd 

January 
LCOA Event Contact LCOA 

February  

Run Sunday 18 February The Royal, East Perth DNA Tower 11.00 

March 

(Not the) SW Tour 8-11 March North Wheatbelt Trigg Island 9.00 

Run Sunday 24 March Coast, Leighton Beach E Sheds 11.00 

April 

Dawn Service ANZAC Day 25 April Kings Park Lucky Shag 5.30 

Overnighter 27-28 April Mandurah E-Sheds 10.00 

May 

Overnighter 25-26 May Toodyay Joe’s Diner 

June 

Pub Crawl Saturday 8th June 12 Pubs of Freo TBC 

July 

Run Sunday 7th July Long Neck Brewery DNA Tower 11.30 

Run Sunday 21st July OBH Cottesloe E Sheds 11.00  

August 

Run Sunday 4th August Froth, North Beach E-Sheds 11.00 

Overnighter/ 20th 
Birthday 

Saturday 24th August Fremantle TBC 

September 

LCOA Overnighter TBC TBC TBC 

Run TBC Raffles, Applecross  E Sheds 11.00 

October 

Run Sunday 6 October Blasta Brewery DNA Tower 11.00 
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Event Date Venue Meet Point 

ANCSR Scooter Loading Saturday 12 October TBC – Date/time/venue   

Classic Scooter Mille 30-31 October Mooloolaba, Sunshine Coast  

November    

ANCSR 1-3 November Mooloolaba, Sunshine Coast  

December 

Xmas Drinks Friday 13 December TBC Venue 7.00 

Run/ Brunch 
Sunday 29th 
December 

Rose and Crown Venue 11.00 

 

Things may change, this is a blueprint only: Updates and confirmed details will be provided on the PLSC 

Members Only Facebook Page, at www.plsc.online  and by email prior to each event.  

http://www.plsc.online/

